
 

 PROGRAMME REPORT 9 

WEBINAR ON 

“TRAVEL VLOGGING: AN ENDLESS ADVENTURE” 

Organized By Department of Travel and Tourism 

St. Albert’s College (Autonomous), Ernakulam 

On 28th September 2020 

 

On September 28, the Department of BVoc Travel and Tourism conducted a webinar on the topic 

“Travel Vlogging: An Endless Adventure” through google meet. 

The webinar was coordinated by Professor Arya M.S and over 100 student participants joined the 

webinar including the students and teachers of St. Albert’s college. 

The webinar was moderated by Mr. Sujith Bakthan , a social media influencer of Tech Travel Eat.  

At the opening of the event, Prof. Arya M. S. addressed the participants with welcoming events 

and presented an introduction on travel vlogging Further , Mr. Sujith Bhakthan presented his 

experience in travel vlogging and about his adventure.  He highlighted the importance of vlogging 

and stated various tips on the best way to start a vlog and on how to start a vlog with no money. 

He mentioned how a camera plays an important role for the art of travel vloggers. 

Many attendants sent in their questions and key challenges regarding travel vlogging. 

At the end of the webinar, Professor Arya M.S thanked all the participants for their valuable 

contributions. 

https://elearning.alberts.edu.in/blog/2020/09/21/webinar-on-travel-vlogging-an-endless-

adventure/ 

https://elearning.alberts.edu.in/blog/2020/09/21/webinar-on-travel-vlogging-an-endless-adventure/
https://elearning.alberts.edu.in/blog/2020/09/21/webinar-on-travel-vlogging-an-endless-adventure/


 

 

Brochure and picture of the meeting conducted for the Webinar on “Travel Vlogging: An Endless 

Adventure”. 

 



 

 

WEBINAR ON “TRAVEL VLOGGING AN ENDLESS ADVENTURE” 

Participants List 

SI 
NO 

NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE EMAIL NAME OF THE COLLEGE 

1 Naif Abdulla Naifabdulla555@Gmail.Com 
Hr College Of Commerce And 
Economics 

2 Sachin Shaji Sachinshaji0113@Gmail.Com Marian College 

3 Nazish Muhammed Nazishmuhammed83@Gmail.Com Ies College Of Engineering Thrissur 

4 Basil George Basilgeorge755@Gmail.Com Mg University 

5 Ananthu Krishna S Ananthukrishna111@Gmail.Com Amity Global Business School Kochi 

6 Dino Sunny Dinodinosunny@Gmail.Com 
Adi Shankara Institute Of Science And 
Technology 

7 Akshay Vishnuakshay707@Gmail.Com Svpk 

8 Akshay Vishnuakshay707@Gmail.Com Svpk 

9 Aswathy A R Abiachuz17@Gmail.Com Al Ameen Collage Edathala 

10 Alan Binu Alanbinu4@Gmail.Com St Thomas College 

11 Little Flower M Littleflowerm7@Gmail.Com St. Michael's College Cherthala 

12 Leon Leonmf2010@Gmail.Com Assisi Vidyaniketan Public School 

13 Leon Leonmf2010@Gmail.Com Assisi Vidyaniketan Public School 

14 Abinraj M Abinrajmuralee@Gmail.Com Hkbk College Of Engineering 

15 Rohit M Rohumurali0@Gmail.Com Bharata Mata College, Thrikkakkara 

16 Akshay M Akshaymofficial@Gmail.Com Nss College Of Engineering, Palakkad 

17 Fayez Fayezmuhammed2003@Gmail.Com Farook 

18 Rabin Arrahman12340@Gmail.Com Ghss Pandikkad 

19 Little Flower M Littleflowerm7@Gmail.Com St. Michael's College Cherthala 

20 Akshay K Raj Akshaykraj51@Gmail.Com Matha Collage Of Technology 

21 Jilu Antony Jiluantony@Alberts.Edu.In St.Albert's College ( Autonomous) 

22 Sanju Joseph Mailbox.Sanjujoseph@Gmail.Com St.Albert's College ( Autonomous) 

23 Arya Sunil Bba1628@Student.Alberts.Edu.In 
St Alberts College 
(Autonomous)Ernakulam 

24 Sanju Joseph Mailbox.Sanjujoseph@Gmail.Com St.Albert's College ( Autonomous) 

25 Mary Varsha Bba1620@Student.Alberts.Edu.In St. Albert's College, Ernakulam 

26 Mary Varsha Bba1620@Student.Alberts.Edu.In St. Albert's College, Ernakulam 

27 Alphonse John Alphonsejohn524@Gmail.Com Mg University, Kottayam 

28 Leon Leonmf2010@Gmail.Com Assisi Vidyaniketan Public School 

29 Seenu Sharma Seenusharmasanju@Gamil.Com Bharata Mata College 

30 Sandra Celin Sandrajoshy098@Gmail.Com St . Albert's College 

31 Abhimanyu P M Com2504@Student.Alberts.Edu.In St. Alberts College (Autonomous) 

32 Sanshya P.M Sanshyapm@Gmail.Com St.Albert's College Ekm 

33 Gautham Anilkumar Gauthamaniltmz@Gmail.Com St Alberts College Ernakulam 

34 Mary Tania Simenthy Tnias2001@Gmail.Com St.Albert's College 

35 Anagha Ajith Anaghaajith012@Gmail.Com St.Albert's College, Ernakulam 

36 Mereena Mereena2405@Gmail.Com St.Pauls College Kalamassery 



 

 

37 Adarsh K S Adarshkrishnakumar1@Gmail.Com St. Paul's College, Kalamassery 

38 Adline Ransom Adlineransom@Gmail.Com 
St. Albert's College (Autonomous), 
Ernakulam 

39 Angel Mridhula Ec Angelmridhulaec@Gmail.Com St Paul's College Kalamassery 

40 Esther. K. Baiju Esthuechu01@Gmail.Com St. Albert's College Ernakulam 

41 Athira Sudhi Athirasudhi760@Gmail.Com 
St. Albert's College Autonomous 
Ernakulam 

42 Athira Sudhi Athirasudhi760@Gmail.Com 
St. Albert's College Autonomous 
Ernakulam 

43 Krishnaheera K S Krishnaheeraks1999@Gmail.Com 
St.Alberts College Autonomous 
Ernakulam 

44 Akshaya Reethu Reethuakshaya@Gmail.Com St Albert's College Ernakulam 

45 Jerin Joseph Jerinpj232@Gmail.Com St.Alberts College 

46 Maria Sandra Salas Mariasandrasalas2002@Gmail.Com St. Albert's Ernakulam 

47 Aleena Kaduthuz Aleenakaduthuz@Gmail.Com St. Albert's College Ernakulam 

48 Aman Antony Augustin Bba1606@Student.Alberts.Edu.In 
St. Albert's College Autonomous 
Ernakulam 

49 Anamika Suresh Anamikasuresh110@Gmail.Com 
St.Albert's College (Autonomous) 
Ernakulam 

50 Farzana Faisal Farzanafaisal829@Gmail.Com St Albert's College Ernakulam 

51 Shania Dâ€™Souza Shaniadsouza2001@Gmail.Com Shaniadsouza2001@Gmail.Com 

52 Aysha Rinas Aysharinas786@Gmail.Com St Alberts College Ernakulam 

53 Thejus V Raj Bba1611@Student.Alberts.Edu.In 
St Albert's College Autonomous 
Ernakulam 

54 Anandhakrishnan P K Anandhukrizz31@Gmail.Com St Alberts Collage 

55 Angel Mary Andrews Angelmaryandrews@Gmail.Com St.Alberts College Ernakulam 

56 Abhinandh Suresh Abhinandhsureshkk2001@Gmail.Com St Alberts College 

57 Nasreen V. A Nasreennechru@Gmail.Com St. Albert's College (Autonomous) 

58 Antony Lithin Antonylithin01@Gmail.Com 
St. Alberts College Autonomous 
Ernakulam 

59 Prince K Suneesh Princeksuneesh10@Gmail.Com St Albert's College Ernakulam 

60 Dijay Dennis Dijaydennis2000@Gmail.Com 
St. Albert's College Autonomous 
Ernakulam 

61 Aswathi E.K Aswathiek2001@Gmail.Com 
St. Alberts College (Autonomous) 
Ernakulam 

62 Sebin Francis Sebinfrancis2000@Gmail.Com St.Alberts College 

63 Amala Mary K S Amalamary@Alberts.Edu.In St.Alberts College 

64 Mubeena Ms Mubeenams1212@Gmail.Com Bharath Mata College 

65 Mubeena Ms Mubeenams1212@Gmail.Com Bharath Mata College 

66 Athul K X Athulxaviermail@Gmail.Com St.Albert's College,Ernakulam 

67 Savio John Saviojohn2919@Gmail.Com St. Albert's College Ernakulam 

68 Amala M.T Amalatenson10@Gmail.Com 
S.T Albert's College (Autonomous) 
Ernakulam 

69 Sarah Theresa Varghese Tra6708@Student.Alberts.Edu.In 
St.Alberts College Autonomous 
Ernakulam 

70 Antony Akhil Sa Antonyakhil2001@Gmail.Com St.Alberts College Ernakulam 

71 Hevin Christy Hevinchristy20282@Gmail.Com St. Albert's Collage Autonomous 



 

 

72 Antony Joseph Antonyjoseph2991999@Gmail.Com 
St Albert's College Autonomous 
Ernakulam 

73 Sariga Benny Sarigabenny7504@Gmail.Com St.Albert's College Ernakulam 

74 Mohammed Hazeer Pn Hazeercling777@Gmail.Com St Alberts College Ernakulam 

75 Mohammed Hazeer Pn Hazeercling777@Gmail.Com 
St Alberts College Autonomous 
Ernakulam 

76 Ben Adams Dawarev Benadams06271@Gmail.Com St Albert's College Autonomous 

77 Amjith Ks Amjithjithu2001@Gmail.Com 
St. Albert's College Autonomous 
Ernakulam 

78 Adithya Sathyan Adithyasathyan434@Gmail.Com St.Albert's College 

79 Anjana K.M Mahipalananjana004@Gmail.Com St. Alberts College 

80 Milan K Biju Milanbiju18@Gmail.Com St. Alberts College 

81 Nevin Poduthas Poduthasnevin96@Gmail.Com 
St. Albert's College Autonomous 
Ernakulam 

82 Fermin Fijo Ferminfijo@Gmail.Com St. Albert's College Ernakulam 

83 Sreenath P G Sreenathrj2001@Gmail.Com St Alberts College Ernakulam 

84 Niel Darren Joseph Tra6743@Student.Alberts.Edu.In St. Albert's College 

85 Niel Darren Joseph Tra6743@Student.Alberts.Edu.In St. Albert's College 

86 Reshma Mary Suresh Tra6717@Student.Alberts.Edu.In St. Alberts's College 

87 Steyon Thomas Steyonthomas@Gmail.Com St.Alberts College 

88 A Anuraj Krishnan Anurajkak@Gmail.Com Bharat Mata College 

89 Anna Sony Annasony210201@Gmail.Com Bharatha Matha College Thrikkakara 

90 Dinraj Pr Dinrajrajesh267@Gmail.Com Bharata Mata College, Thrikkakara 

91 Seenu Sharma Seenugopu9746@Gmail.Com Bharata Mata College 

92 Enosh.Ps Enoshpeeyez2000@Gmail.Com Bharata Mata College Thrikkakara 

93 Fathima Nazrin Pn Fatimanasrin93@Gmail.Com Bharata Mata College 

94 Athulya Merin Antony Athulyamerinantony15@Gmail.Com Bharata Mata College 

95 Abhishek Manoj Abhishekmanoj61@Gmail.Com Bharata Mata College Thrikkakara 

96 Akash Tom Akashtom110@Gmail.Com Bharata Mata College Thrikkakara 

97 Abhiraj Menon Abhirajmenonsopanam@Gmail.Com Bharata Matha College 

98 Shinoy Thomas Shinoythomas72@Gmail.Com St.Alberts College 

99 Leon George Leongeorge944@Gmail.Com St. Albert's College 

100 Amrit Utsav Amritutsavu123@Gmail.Com St Alberts College Autonomous 

101 Raveenkandh Raveenkandh@Gmail.Com St. Albert's College 

102 Alphin Thomas Tra6723@Student.Alberts.Edu.In St Albert's College Ernakulam 

103 Anjana K V Kvanjana003@Gmail.Com St. Alberts College. Ernakulam 

104 Antony Joseph Antonyjoseph2991999@Gmail.Com 
St Albert's College Autonomous 
Ernakulam 

105 Fazil Raffi Fazilraffi27@Gmail.Com St.Alberts College (Autonomus) 

106 Asna B H Asnabharis@Gmail.Com St. Albert's College 

107 Aisha.K.Nazeer Aishaknazeer4@Gmail.Com 
St.Alberts College Ernakulam 
Autonomous 

108 Farzana Faisal Farzanafaisal829@Gmail.Com St Albert's College Ernakulam 

109 Lipin Raj P.R Lipinraj566@Gmail.Com St.Pauls College Kalamassery 

110 Antony Shinoy Antonioshinoy@Gmail.Com St.Alberts College Ernakulam 



 

 

111 Thomas Angel George Eco1244@Student.Alberts.Edu.In St. Albert's College (Autonomous) 

112 Nimna V J Nimnavj99@Gmail.Com 
St. Albert's College (Autonomous), 
Ernakulam 

113 Sachu Joseph Sachujoseph98@Gmail.Com 
St. Albert's College Autonomous 
Ernakulam 

114 Rowish Aldrin Com2529@Student.Alberts.Edu.In St.Alberts College 

115 Adithiy R Adithiyrnair@Gmail.Com St.Albert's College (Autonomous) 

116 Dr. Shobita.P.S Shobithamba@Yahoo.Com 
St. Albert's College Autonomou 
Ernakulam 

117 Melvin Antony Melvinantony1902@Gmail.Com 
St. Albert's College Autonomous, 
Ernakulam 

118 Raveenkandh Raveenkandh@Gmail.Com St. Albert's College 

119 Subin K Thomas Subintho123@Gmail.Com Sacred Heart College, Thevara 

120 Subin K Thomas Subintho123@Gmail.Com Sacred Heart College, Thevara 

121 Alphonse John Alphonsejohn80@Gmail.Com Mg University, Kottayam 

122 Nivedh Eustace Nivedh@Alberts.Edu.In St.Albert's College (Autonomous) 

123 Aldriya Joseph Aldriyajoseph123@Gmail.Com 
St Albert's College (Autonomous) 
Ernakulam 

124 Sneha Santhosh Mariasnehasanthosh@Gmail.Com 
St Alberts College Autonomous 
Ernakulam 

125 Sravan C Binnu Sravanbasics2000@Gmail.Com St Albert's 

126 Ajas N S Ajasaju30@Gmail.Com St Albert's Collage 

127 Fermin Fijo Ferminfijo@Gmail.Com St. Albert's College Ernakulam 

128 Sariga Benny Sarigabenny7504@Gmail.Com St.Albert's College Ernakulam 

129 Nevin Poduthas Poduthasnevin96@Gmail.Com 
St. Albert's College Autonomous 
Ernakulam 

130 Amjith Ks Amjithjithu2001@Gmail.Com 
St. Albert's College Autonomous 
Ernakulam 

131 Antony Joseph Antonyjoseph2991999@Gmail.Com 
St Albert's College Autonomous 
Ernakulam 

132 Hyder Abin N.M Hyderabin@Gmail.Com St Alberts Collage (Autonomous) 

133 Leon George Leongeorge944@Gmail.Com St. Albert's College 

134 Antony Akhil Sa Antonyakhil2001@Gmail.Com St.Alberts College Ernakulam 

135 Muhamad Bilal M M Bilalchicua123@Gmail.Com 
St Albert's College Autonomous 
Ernakulam 

136 Niel Darren Joseph Tra6743@Student.Alberts.Edu.In St. Albert's College 

137 Nygil Jerome Nidhin Nygilnidhin@Gmail.Com 
St Albert's College (Autonomous), 
Ernakulam 

138 Rachael Rosalia V R. Seaparkindia@Gmail.Com 
St. Albert's College (Autonomous), 
Ernakulam. 

139 Athul Jose Athuljose707@Gmail.Com St.Alberts College 

140 Ashna Joshy Www.Ashnaashu2001@Gmail.Com 
St. Albert's College (Autonomous) 
Ernakulam 

141 Jaison Dhas Jaisondevaraj@Gmail.Com 
St. Albert's College,Ernakulam 
(Autonomous) 

142 Arya M S Aryadharmaj1@Gmail.Com St.Albertâ€™S College (Autonomous) 

 



 


